Contractors & Industrial Supply Co., Inc.
Electrode Handling Division
1241 Foster Avenue
Nashville, TN. 37210 U.S.A.
Phone: 615-256-8658   Fax: 615-256-1367
Website: www.electrode-handling.com
Email: sales@cisrigging.com
Certified Member Compliant Products
Copyright ©2010  Contractors & Industrial Supply Co., Inc.
ELECTRODE WISHBONE SPACER
THIS LIGHTWEIGHT WOODEN SPACER IS USED TO FIT BETWEEN ELECTRODES DURING MANUAL JOINTING.
PART NUMBER ELECTRODE DIAMETER
XW1448-WD-20 20” (500mm)
XW1448-WD-22 22” (550mm)
XW1448-WD-24 24” (600mm)
XW1448-WD-26 26” (650mm)
XW1448-WD-28 28” (700mm)
XW1448-WD-30 30” (750mm)
XW1448-WD-32 32” (800mm)